D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14003 Dyson

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16006 Cul |l en
16007 Fuj i

D stance: 191 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10003 Rowan
10004 W1 ow

1S 10007 Pi nk

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24002 Kabooml
24003 Onni

1S 24004 M sha
24006 Jake
24008 Hal | i ah

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20007 \hit

Saturday, August 11, 2018
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard
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J. Pl anpondon
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0
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Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
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S F E
0 0 1
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Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 1
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0 0 1
0 0 1
Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
1 0 0

Scor e

76. 15

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

39. 57

Scor e

Elim
40. 47
Elim
Elim

Scor e

41. 25



Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 S 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 40. 95 0 0 0 0 40. 95
22004 Tar ga S. Bixler No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 22006 Zim M Behrens 40. 53 0 1 0 0 45, 53
3 S 22007 River (M) D. McCormi ck 41. 03 0 0 0 0 41. 03
1S 22009 Gifter N. Ring 36. 00 0 0 0 0 36. 00
22011 Bob M Wrant No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 d ewe R Henry No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Sapphire R Hunter No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Fi a C. Holm Absent
22024 Prize L. Mtchell No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22029 Magi ¢ J. Johnson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Rad L. Marcus Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

-
Percent Qualified: 31.8%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 196 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P12006 Star S. Martinez. 74.24 2 1 0 0 89. 24
P12008 Zep C. Ratner 65. 64 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20003 Notch A. McCune Absent
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocOor W



D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 16006 Cull en

2 S 16007 Fuj i

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14003 Dyson

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10003 Rowan
10004 W1 ow

1S 10007 Pi nk

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24002 Kabooml
24003 Onni
24004 M sha
24006 Jake

1 S 24008 Hal | i ah

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20007 Wit

Saturday, August 11, 2018
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

38 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

M Powers

38 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

40 seconds
Handl er

H Wtt
Y. Wang
C. Hess

37 seconds
Handl er

McCune
Coughlin
Di edrich
Mar cus
Gaut hi er

Cex02

37 seconds
Handl er

T. Ful ner

Everyone
Ti me

31.70
32. 66

Everyone
Ti me

40. 75

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent
32.13

Everyone
Ti me

Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
31.29

Everyone
Ti me

34.02

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0

14 inch Judge:

R

10 inch Judge:

R

0

24 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

R

Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 0
Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 1
0 0 0
Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
Raf ael Qui nones
S F E
0 0 0

Scor e

31.70
32. 66

Scor e

45. 75

Scor e

Elim

32.13

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
31.29

Scor e

39. 02



D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1S 22002 Charlie W
3 22004 Tar ga S.
2 S 22006 Zim M

22007 River (M) D.
22009 Gifter N.
22011 Bob M
22013 d ewe R
22015 Sapphire R
22022 Angel W
22023 Fi a C.
22024 Prize L.
22025 Ritz N.
4 22029 Magi ¢ J.
22034 Rad L.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Ti me
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37.

hnoEEEREEELR

z
o -
D
=)
—

59
31

.02
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Ti me
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Ti me

.62

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.97

20

22 inch Judge:

R
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Raf ael
S

OPRROOOOOOONOOO

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

Scor e

32.59
37.31
34.02
43. 60
Elim
Elim
Elim
44. 62
Elim
Elim
Elim
49, 97
40. 20



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P12006 Star S. Martinez. 39. 66 0 1 0 0 44. 66
P12008 Zep C. Ratner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney 38. 53 1 0 0 0 43. 53
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20003 Notch A. McCune Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocOor W
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Cal | nane
Pi nk

Rowan
W11l ow

Dyson

Cul I en
Fuj i
Whi t

Charlie
Zim

Ri ver (M)
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Gifter
Tar ga
Magi ¢
Sapphire
Ritz
Bob

d ewne
Angel
Fia
Prize
Rad

Hal | i ah
M sha
Kaboon
Onni
Jake

Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/10/2018

Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al

Carol yn Hess 32.13 32.13 39. 57 39. 57 71.70

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (89 62 or LESS) R S b S b b b b R R R R S b
Heat her Wtt Elim 42.01 Elim Elim

Y. Wang Abs Abs Abs

Meg Havil and 40. 75 45. 75 61. 15 76. 15 121. 90
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (152 37 or LESS) hhkhkhkkkkkhkhkhkhhhhhkkkxxkkkk*

Jane Pl anobndon 31.70 31.70 48. 19 Elim Elim
M ch Powers 32. 66 32. 66 45. 82 Elim Elim

Tracy Ful nmer 34. 02 39. 02 36. 25 41. 25 80. 27
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (100 33 or LESS) hhkkhkkkkkhkhkhkhhhhkhkkkxxkkkk*

Wendy Crawshaw 32.59 32.59 40. 95 40. 95 73.54
Mel ani e Behrens 34. 02 34.02 40. 53 45, 53 79.55
D. M:Cor ni ck 33. 60 43. 60 41. 03 41. 03 84. 63
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (99 04 OI‘ LESS) EIE I b b b b 2 b b b b b b b b b b I b b b b b

Nol an Ri ng Elim 36.00 36. 00 Elim
Sandra Bi x| er 37.31 37.31 Elim Elim
J. Johnson 35. 20 40. 20 Elim Elim
Roma Hunt er 34. 62 44, 62 Elim Elim
Ni cki Houghton 29.97 49. 97 Elim Elim
Mar k W rant Elim Elim Elim
Rachel Henry Elim Elim Elim
Wendy Crawshaw Elim Elim Elim
C. Holm Elim Abs Elim
Lauren Mtchell Elim Elim Elim
Li sa Marcus Abs Abs Abs

Joyce Gauthier 31.29 31. 29 Elim Elim
K. Diedrich Elim 40.47 40. 47 Elim
Amber M Cune Abs Abs Abs

Casey Coughlin Elim Elim Elim
John Marcus Elim Elim Elim
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Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/10/2018

Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al

S. Martinez. 39.66 44.66 74.24  89.24 133.90

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (167 37 or LESS) EE R S b I b S b S S b S R b S b
Ci ndy Rat ner Elim 65.64 Elim Elim

Jul i e Mahaney 38. 53 43. 53 Elim Elim

Anber MCune Abs Abs Abs



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 16007 Fuj i M Power s 32.16 0
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
2 Q 10001 Amber M Ri f ki n- Mamar 34. 97 0
1 Q 10003 Rowan H Wtt 30. 22 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
22001 Dash J. Lawson 34. 49 0
1 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 28. 25 0
22004 Tar ga S. Bixler 36. 87 0
3 Q 22007 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 32.09 0
2 Q 22011 Bob M Wrant 29.54 0
22013 d ewe R Henry 33.15 1
22014 Neon P. Geen 28. 38 0
22015 Sapphire R Hunter 28.16 0
4 Q 22018 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 36.01 0
22025 Ritz N. Hought on 28.50 1
22028 Varsity K. d enent 37.04 0
22032 Keat s J. Lawson 32. 49 1
22034 Rad L. Marcus 29. 13 0
22022 Angel W Crawshaw 29. 77 1
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
24002 Kabooml A. McCune Absent
24003 Onni C. Coughlin 33.89 0
24006 Jake J. Marcus 37. 47 0

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Grand Prix Qualifier

Raf ael
S

Raf ael

Raf ael
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Raf ael
S

o

Qui nones
F E
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 1

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
20004 Tuggi e D. Eagle 25.10 0 0 0 1 Elim

20005 Tuul i C. Holm 34. 35 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 Q 20006 Glli A. Hubbard 37.49 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 31.8%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12005 Scout K. Thonpson 38. 18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12006 Star S. Martinez. 35.65 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16001 Trudy S. Bixler 42.98 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P16015 Kel so D. Ratner 36. 09 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14001 I ndy D. Totten Absent
1 P14004 Custo B. Nye 47. 62 2.62 0 0 0 0 2.62
2 P14007 Tach K. d enent 39.71 1 0 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20003 Notch A. McCune Absent
1 Q P20012 Play V. Duff 28. 07 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Ti nker E. Rosenberg 52.18 7.18 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Saturday, August 11, 2018

Masters Standard
D stance: 165 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 14001 Andy Boy M R fkin-Mamar 47.17 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 14006 M. CC M R fkin-Mamar 64. 94 8.94 1 1 0 0 18. 94
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 16006 Cull en J. Pl anondon 42. 85 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 16007 Fuji M Powers 42.05 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
10005 Travis J. Pier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 10006 Acela P. Ayer 49.73 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 10007 Pi nk C. Hess 44. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
10008 Chyna M R fkin-Mamar Absent
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22001 Dash J. Lawson 46. 10 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 39. 54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 22004 Targa S. Bixler 49. 99 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22005 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 45.56 1 0 0 0 5.00
1 Q 22006 Zim M Behrens 39. 46 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 22007 River (M) D. McCormi ck 41. 95 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22011 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 C ewe R Henry 43. 26 2 2 0 0 20. 00
22014 Neon P. Green No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Shar pi e J. Lawson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 22018 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 47.92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 22019 Hank B. Hyde-Fl ening 51. 62 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22022 Angel W Crawshaw 43. 30 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Fia C. Holm 40. 64 1 0 0 0 5.00



22024 Prize L. Mtchell 54.12 1.12 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Ritz N. Hought on 51. 09 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22028 Varsity K. d enent 50. 66 1 1 0 1 Elim
3 Q 22032 Keat s J. Lawson 41.53 0 0 0 0 0.00
22033 Ranki n S. M chaud Absent
22034 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Gracie E. Zi eske 48. 84 1 2 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24003 Onni C. Coughlin 47. 40 1 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 24004 M sha K. Diedrich 43. 18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24006 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 20002 Dance M Behrens 45. 48 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 20004 Tuggi e D. Eagle 44. 48 1 2 0 0 15. 00
1 Q 20007 Wit T. Ful mer 37. 07 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 39.4%



Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q P12006 Star S. Martinez. 52.10
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P16002 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 43. 27
1 P16007 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco 58.08 2.08
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 P20007 Ccean C. Larson 56. 07 0. 07
1 Q P20012 Play V. Duff 44. 96
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney Absent
P14004 CGusto B. Nye No Ti e
P14005 Dahl i L. Kras No Ti e
1 Q P14007 Tach K. C enent 47. 89
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performancelll Standard

12 i nch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0
1

20 inch
R

14 i nch
R

o o

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

o o

Raf ael Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
Raf ael Qui nones
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 7.08
Raf ael Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 5. 07
0 0 0. 00
Raf ael Qui nones
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Veterans Standard

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V12001 Elf M Behr ens No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Advanced Standard

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 10001  Anber M R fkin-Mamar 76.75 11.75
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris 57.92
2 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan 48. 54
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16003 Xena D. Totten Absent
1 16008 Beasl ey G DAvolio 75. 34 11. 34
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22015 Sapphire R Hunter 43. 43
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 42. 04
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Patricia Toro

S

0

Patri ci
S

Patri ci
S

Patri ci
S

Patri ci
S

0

F E
0 0
a Toro
F E
0 0
0 0
a Toro
F E
3 0
a Toro
F E
1 0
a Toro
F E
0 0

Scor e

11.75

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

86. 34

Scor e

25. 00

Scor e

0. 00






D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 P12004 Dahli H.

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name Han
P20008 River (V) J.

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

67 seconds

65 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:

dl er Ti me TFl ts R S F

Fer guson 81. 47 14. 47 0 0 0

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:

dl er Ti me TFl ts R S F

Van Wk 71.53 6.53 0 0

coocOoON

Patricia Toro

Patricia Toro



Saturday, August 11, 2018

Starters Standard
D stance: 156 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 14005 Goode P. Ayer 64. 47 0 3 1 0 35.00
1 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris 67. 53 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16005 Boost E. Schaefer 48. 24 0 2 0 0 10. 00
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22003 Dugan S. M chaud 34. 80 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22026 Et ch M Kor son 54. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24005 den B. Hyde-Fl ening 61.76 0 1 0 0 5.00
24007 TEN L. Mtchell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance| Standard

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P12005 Scout K. Thonpson
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P16003 Safari S. Hanson
1 Q Pl16013 Bea C. Carlson
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 P20001 Chili A. Martins
P20004 Di xon C. Gagnon
2 Q P20010 Nettie J. Janotta
P20015 Rebel A. Martins
1Q Ti nker E. Rosenberg
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

41. 33 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti ne 0 0
52.54 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
79.10 4.10 0 1
No Ti e 0 0
62.91 0 0
58. 23 0 0
50. 57 0 0

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

Patricia Toro
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Patricia Toro

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Patricia Toro

F E Score
0 0 9.10
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00



Pl ace

1Q
2
3

Pl ace

w -

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
16006 Cull en
16007 Fuj i
16008 Beasl ey
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Call Nane
10003 Rowan
10006 Acel a
10007 Pi nk
10008 Chyna
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
14001 Andy Boy
14003 Dyson
14004 Spi ce
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
22001 Dash
22002 Charlie
22004 Tar ga
22005 Fant a
22006 Zim
22007 River (M)
22009 Gifter
22011 Bob
22013 d ewe
22014 Neon
22018 Sadi e (Sm
22019 Hank

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

J.
M
G

Pl anondon
Power s
D Avolio

18 seconds
Handl er

=EO0UT

Wtt
Ayer
Hess

Ri f ki n- Manar

17 seconds
Handl er

M R f ki n- Manar

M
M

Havi | and
Sul l'i van

16 seconds
Handl er

RV Z0Z 00

Lawson
Cr awshaw
Bi x| er

Kinel-Pellit

Behr ens
McCor mi ck
Ri ng

W r ant
Henry

G een
Smith

Hyde- Fl em ng

Mast er s
Ti me

34.61
35.24
37.36

Mast er s
Ti me

45. 84
No Ti e
37.48
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

35.78
36. 29
45. 46

Mast er s
Ti me

42.97
35.59
41. 34

34.77
35. 66
38. 67
35.92
33.34
36. 15
35. 67

16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 3 4
2 1 2
0 1 2

10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 2 3
1 0 3
0 2 4

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 0 4
1 1 2
1 0 2

22 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

P ONDNEFEFENRFEPFNOOELNDN
P WONDNEFENEPMMWDNO
NWNWEFEFPFEPNRAAPWPRA®W

Raf ael Qui nones
1Pt Ganble

3 20 57
4 29
2 13
Raf ael Qui nones
1Pt Ganble

5 31
7 23
5 27
Raf ael Qui nones
1Pt Ganble

5 20 44
4 20 42
5 18
Raf ael Qui nones
1Pt Ganble

6 29
5 20 54
3 27
5 28
3 20 54
6 20 49
6 28
6 20 46
4 20 57
5 20 45
2 20 46
6 24

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e



Q 22022
4 Q 22023
22025
22028
22029
22030
22032
22033
22034
5 Q 22035

oy oNe

Ange
Fia
Ritz
Varsity
Magi c
Besti e
Keat s
Ranki n
Rad
Graci e

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
24001 Brig
3 24003 Onni
2 24004 M sha
24006 Jake
1 Q 24008 Hal | i ah
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
3 20002 Dance
2 Q 20004 Tuggi e
1 Q 20007 \hit

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

W Crawshaw
Hol m
Hought on
d enment
Johnson
W | son
Lawson

M chaud
Mar cus

Zi eske

mrOweSxX=eXxXZ20

16 seconds
Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel
C. Coughlin
K. Diedrich
J. Marcus

J. Gauthier

16 seconds
Handl er

M Behr ens
D. Eagle
T. Ful ner

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Scor e

Scor e

38.61 1 1 4 3 20 47
36. 58 2 1 3 5 20 53
44. 05 2 1 3 6 34
40. 64 1 2 3 6 32
36. 12 2 0 2 6 20 46
35. 46 1 1 5 3 20 50
39.51 2 0 2 3 20 43
Absent

35. 60 2 0 4 4 30
35.03 0 3 4 4 20 51
Masters 24 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble

43. 42 0 1 3 7 21
43. 80 0 3 3 4 28
39. 57 2 1 3 5 33
43. 40 2 0 3 2 25
34. 48 1 1 3 6 20 47
Masters 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
38.95 1 1 5 4 31
37.05 2 1 4 3 20 54
32. 84 2 2 3 5 20 58

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Rafael
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0 3 2 7 28
1 P14004 Custo B. Nye 36.01 0 1 2 6 20 37
3 P14005 Dahli L. Kras 39.15 1 1 2 3 21
P14006 Luce N. Hought on 46. 52 0 1 2 4 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rafael
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P12006 Star S. Martinez. 43.78 0 3 2 4 25
1 Q P12008 Zep C. Ratner 41. 38 0 3 2 3 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rafael
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P20007 Ccean C. Larson 43. 23 0 3 3 3 27
P20008 River (V) J. Van Wk 41. 43 1 0 4 2 21
3 P20011 Wk K. d enent No Tinme 1 1 3 5 26
1 Q P20012 Play V. Duff 34.32 1 2 3 6 20 52
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rafael
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16002 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 38.00 2 0 6 2 20 54
P16005 Hana D. McCorm ck 35. 88 0 3 2 7 28
P16006 Swift L. Medcraft Absent
P16007 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco 37.73 1 1 3 4 25
2 Q P16010 DoJo L. Spagnesi 40. 57 1 1 2 7 20 45
P16011 Finn H. Ferguson 42. 47 1 0 3 5 21
3 P16015 Kel so D. Ratner 34.09 0 4 2 4 30

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 25.0%






Saturday, August 11, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Rafae
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 V08002 Pochi M Powers 45. 30 2 1 2 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Rafae
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 36.78 0 3 2 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Qui nones
1Pt Ganble

Qui nones
1Pt Ganble



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 10005 Travis
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 14002 W ndsor

2 14005 CGoode
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16005 Boost
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20008 Sydney
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22003 Dugan
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 24007 TEN

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

17 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
J. Pier 42. 44 1 2

16 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
J. Ferraris No Ti ne 1 2
P. Ayer 36. 63 0 1

16 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
E. Schaefer 39. 46 1 1

14 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
K. Smth 37.54 2 1

14 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
S. M chaud 35.10 1 2

14 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
L. Mtchell 38. 00 0 2

Judge: Patricia Toro

3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 5 28

Judge: Patricia Toro

3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
3 4 30
0 3 20 28

Judge: Patricia Toro

3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
3 5 20 46

Judge: Patricia Toro

3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 2 20 47

Judge: Patricia Toro

3Pt 1Pt CGamble Score
2 3 20 46

Judge: Patricia Toro

3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
0 2 20 32



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16003 Safari S. Hanson 33.08 0 3 1 2 20 40
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 P20001 Chili A. Martins 61.71 0 3 2 4 25
2 Q P20004 Dixon C. Gagnon 35.08 2 1 2 5 20 50
1 Q P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 34. 43 1 2 4 3 20 52
P20015 Rebel A. Martins 53.52 0 3 2 2 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris 38. 00 0 2 0 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 20012 Groovee V. Duff 36. 23 1 1 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
2 22008 Bei nn L. Medcraft 33.61 0 2 2 1
1 Q 22026 Etch M Kor son 32.80 1 1 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
24002 Kabooml A. McCune Absent
1 24005 den B. Hyde-Fl emi ng 35. 96 0 2 1 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P12005 Scout

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P16013 Bea

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20003 Not ch

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

A. McCune

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance | Gamblers

Per f or mance |

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

K. Thonpson 40. 02 1

Per f or mance |

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

C. Carl son 33.53 1

Per f or mance |

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

Absent

00. 0%

Judge:

Patricia Toro

1Pt Ganble Score

4

Judge:

20 41

Patricia Toro

1Pt Ganble Score

Judge:

20 48

Patricia Toro

1Pt Ganble Score



D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10005 Travis
10008 Chyna
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 14001 Andy Boy
2 14004 Spi ce
14005 CGoode
1 Q 14006 M. CC
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16002 Chase
2 16006 Cull en
1 Q 16007 Fuj i
16008 Beasl ey
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Dance
2 Q 20005  Tuul
3 Q 20006 GIlli
1 Q 20007 \hit
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22001 Dash

Saturday, August 11, 2018

Masters Jumpers

42 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
J. Pier 38. 57 1
M R fkin-Mamar Absent

40 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M R fkin-Mmar 37. 37 1
M Sullivan 34. 89 1
P. Ayer No Ti e 0
M R fkin-Mmar 31. 87 0

40 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
D. Totten Absent
J. Pl anondon 31.70 0
M Powers 28.50 0
G DAvolio No Ti e 0

39 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
M Behrens 33. 33 1
C. Holm 28.31 0
A. Hubbard 34. 85 0
T. Ful mer 27.56 0

39 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
J. Lawson No Ti e 0

Raf ael
S

0

Raf ael
S

(ool

Raf ael
S

onN

Raf ael
S

O O oo

Raf ael
S

0

Qui nones
F E
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 1

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e
10. 00
10. 00

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 29.91

Q 22004 Tar ga S. Bixler 34.75

22005 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 29.81

4 Q 22006 Zim M Behrens 29. 43

5 Q 22007 River (M) D. McCorm ck 29. 50

22009 Gifter N. Ring 30. 44

22011 Bob M Wrant 33.35

22013 d ewe R Henry 27.95

22014 Neon P. Geen 42.11

22018 Sadi e (SM K. Smith 37.68

22019 Hank B. Hyde-Fl enmi ng 36.91

3 Q 22022 Angel W Crawshaw 28. 88

22023 Fia C. Holm 26. 34

22024 Prize L. Mtchell 27.02

22025 Ritz N. Hought on 28. 63

22028 Varsity K. d enent 31.94

22029 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 29. 85

1 Q 22030 Besti e K. WIson 27.73

22032 Keat s J. Lawson 29. 16

22033 Ranki n S. M chaud Absent

2 Q 22034 Rad L. Marcus 27.98

22035 Gracie E. Zi eske 31. 22

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me

3 24003 Onni C. Coughlin 32.11

24004 M sha K. Diedrich 31. 47

1 Q 24006 Jake J. Marcus 26. 96

2 24008 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 32. 30

24009 Pl ay V. Duff 28.73
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified:

3.11

e eoloNeolelelelNoNol JleolelolNolNoNolNe ol

o

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

OpFr OO0

WOPFRPOOPFRPROOOOOOOOOOoORFr oo

o

Raf ael
S

O O oo

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1

5.00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
15. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12004 Dahl i H. Fer guson 51. 43 8. 43 0 0 0 0 8.43
1 Q P12006 Star S. Martinez. 35. 69 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q P14004 cCusto B. Nye 40. 49 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q P14005 Dahli L. Kras 34.59 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P14006 Luce N. Hought on 32. 34 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14007 Tach K. d enent 34.99 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P16002 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 25. 49 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16006 Swift L. Medcraft Absent
2 Q P16007 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco 37.10 0 0 0 0 0.00
P16010 DoJo L. Spagnesi 31.08 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q P16011 Finn H. Fer guson 37. 07 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16015 Kel so D. Ratner No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20004 Di xon C. Gagnon 47. 11 5.11 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20007 Ccean C. Larson 34. 05 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P20008 River (V) J. Van Wk 47. 25 5.25 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P20011 Wk K. d enent 30. 69 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



D stance: 157 yards SCT: 46 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q V08002 Pochi M Powers 34.20 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q Vi2001 EHf M Behrens 31.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 31.40 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6



Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16005 Boost E. Schaefer
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20008 Sydney K. Smith
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 22003 Dugan S. M chaud
1 Q 22015 Sapphire R Hunter
22026 Et ch M Kor son
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
1 Q 24007 TEN L. Mtchel
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

Percent Qualified:

Advanced
Ti me

36. 37

Advanced
Ti me

49. 36

Advanced
Ti me

33.16

Advanced
Ti me

21. 83
23. 39
31.94

Advanced
Ti me

29. 95
23. 27

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R
7.36 0
20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

22 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

0

24 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

0
0

Patricia Toro

S

0

Patri ci
S

0

Patri ci
S

Patri ci
S

o

Patri ci
S

=

F

a

o o

a
E

o

E

0

Toro

Toro

Toro

o o

Toro
E

o

Scor e

20. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim






Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P20001 Chili A. Martins 30. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00

P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 28. 23 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20015 Rebel A. Martins 53. 07 10. 07 0 0 3 0 70. 07

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris 23.78
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20012 G oovee V. Duff 15.51
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 22008 Bei nn L. Medcraft 38. 20 6. 20
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 24005 den B. Hyde-Fl enmi ng 27.69
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

14

20

22

24

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch
R

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

S

Patricia Toro
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Patricia Toro
F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00

Patricia Toro
F E Scor e

0 0 21. 20

Patricia Toro
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 115 yards SCT: 37 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P12005 Scout K. Thonpson
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 P16003 Safari S. Hanson
1 Q Pl16013 Bea C. Carlson
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Ti nker E. Rosenberg
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
5

Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
21.99 0 0

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
56. 75 21.75 0 2
21. 44 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

25. 38 0 2

20 inch Judge:

Patricia Toro

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Patricia Toro

F

0
0

E

0
0

Scor e

31.75
0. 00

Patricia Toro

F

0

E

0

Scor e

10. 00



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 71 seconds Advanced Mni Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan 72. 66 0 5 1 0
16008 Beasl ey G DAvolio
16003 Xena D. Totten Absent
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris 63. 27 0 3 0 0 78. 27
24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocor A



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P20001 Chili A. Martins 72.69 0 0 0 0 72.69
P12004 Dahl i H. Fer guson
P20008 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20004 Di xon C. Gagnon
2 P20015 Rebel A. Martins 69. 72 0 2 0 0 79.72

*** Boost and E. Schaefer ***

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocooo®



Saturday, August 11, 2018

StartersPairs
D stance: 149 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
14005 CGoode P. Ayer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14007 Filius Flit J. Ferraris
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 16005 Boost E. Schaefer 56. 33 0 4 0 0 76. 33

22008 Bei nn L. Medcraft

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh



Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 75 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 P12005 Scout K.

P16003 Safari S.

1 Q P16013 Bea C
Q P20010 Nettie J.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance | Pairs

conds Per f or mance | Open
dl er Ti me

Thonpson 84.13

Hanson

Carl son 56. 94

Janotta

Judge:
R

0

Patricia Toro

S

0

F

0

E

0

0

Scor e

84.13

56. 94



Saturday, August 11, 2018
M asters Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
2 14004 Spi ce M Sullivan 48. 12 1+2 1+2 1+6
1 14006 M. CC M R fkin-Mamar 47.52 142 1+7 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
16002 Chase D. Totten Absent
2 16006 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon 50. 88 1+0 1+6 1+6
1S 16007 Fuji M Powers 41. 68 1+7 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
3 10003 Rowan H Wtt 15. 56 1+3
2 10005 Travis J. Pier No Ti e 1+2 1+0 1+6
1S 10007 Pi nk C. Hess 45. 01 1+6 1+7 147
10008 Chyna M R fkin-Mamar Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
2 24003 Onni C. Coughlin 42. 66 147 1+4 1+3
3 24006 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6
1S 24008 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 47. 10 1+7 1+7 146
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
3 20002 Dance M Behrens No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+0
20004 Tuggi e D. Eagle No Ti e 1+7 1+0 1+7
1S 20005 Tuul i C. Holm 39.31 1+7 1+6 1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

5
14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o1 O

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

N

Scor e

18
32

Score

15
49

Score

16
50

Scor e

26
25
50

Score

22
19
49



2 Q 20006 Glli A

Openi ng: 50 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han

22001 Dash J.

1S 22002 Charlie W

Q 22004 Tar ga S.

22005 Fant a P.

2 S 22007 Ri ver (M) D.

22009 Gifter N

3 S 22011 Bob M

22013 d ewe R

Q 22018 Sadi e (Sm K.

22019 Hank B.

22022 Angel W

22025 Ritz N.

22028 Varsity K.

22029 Magi ¢ J.

Q 22030 Besti e K

22032 Keat s J.

22033 Ranki n S.

22034 Rad L.

4 Q 22035 Graci e E.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Hubbar d

61.

86

22 inch Judge:
dl er Ti e
Lawson 24. 80
Cr awshaw No Tinme
Bi x| er 53.15
Kimel-Pellit No Tine
McCor mi ck 39. 47
Ri ng No Ti e
W r ant 53.21
Henry 40. 67
Smth 47.74
Hyde- Fl emi ng 40. 35
Cr awshaw No Tinme
Hought on No Ti e
Cl enent No Tinme
Johnson 60. 68
W | son 55.31
Lawson 19. 77
M chaud Absent
Mar cus No Tinme
Zi eske 55. 60

32

3

0

0

12

37.5%

Raf ael

1+6 1+7 147

Qui nones
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+0
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

142
1+7

14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

37

Score

50
42

48
36
44
16
41
35
25
26
11
21
37

17
44



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P16001 Trudy S. Bixler 40. 74 1+6 1+6 1+2 0
1 S P16005 Hana D. McCorm ck 38.12 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
P16006 Swift L. Medcraft Absent
P16007 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco No Time 1+6 1+6 1+6 5
3 P16010 DoJo L. Spagnesi 58. 07 1+4 1+0 1+7 20
2 Q P16011 Finn H. Ferguson 51.10 1+6 1+6 1+6 20
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney 47.08 147 1+6 1+6 20
2 Q P14005 Dahli L. Kras 41. 17 1+6 1+6 1+6 20
3 P14006 Luce N. Hought on 42. 84 1+2 1+4 1+6 20
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
2 P12004 Dahl i H. Fer guson 52. 82 1+6 1+6 1+6 9
1S P12006 Star S. Martinez. 49. 98 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
3 P12008 Zep C. Ratner 19. 30 1+7 0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 P20004 Di xon C. Gagnon No Ti e 1+2 1+5 1+6 2
3 P20007 Ccean C. Larson No Time 1+7 1+0 0
P20008 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 1+3 0
1 P20012 Pl ay V. Duff No Ti e 1+7 1+7 146 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Scor e

17
48

26
34
41

Scor e

42
41
35

Score

30
48






Saturday, August 11, 2018

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 V08002 Pochi M Power s 36. 09 1+6 1+6 1+6 5 26
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 39. 68 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
2 Q 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris 35. 62 1+4
1 Q 14005 CGoode P. Ayer 38. 57 1+4
Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 16005 Boost E. Schaefer 19. 60 1+7
2 16008 Beasl ey G DAvolio 19. 54 1+6
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 Q 20008 Sydney K. Smith 48. 37 1+4
Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 37. 82 1+4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Toro
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

142 1+5 27
1+7 1+3 143 27
Toro

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

o

1+5

Toro
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

147 1+5 143 27

Toro
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20

1+7 1+2

Scor e

41
48

Score

14

Score

50

Score

36



Saturday, August 11, 2018

Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 P20001 Chili A. Martins 7.37

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

0

Scor e

0



Saturday, August 11, 2018

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20012 G oovee V. Duff

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
2 Q 22003 Dugan S. M chaud
1 Q 22008 Bei nn L. Medcraft
3 22026 Et ch M Kor son

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
24002
24005

Kaboom
d en

A. McCune

1Q B. Hyde-Fle

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 6
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Starters Snooker

14 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Ti nme RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

No Ti ne 1+4 1+7 140 0

20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

No Ti ne 145 1+0 1+4 2

22 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
25. 85 1+4 1+6 1+3 27
24. 80 1+4 1+6 1+4 27
6. 69 0

24 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
Absent
nm ng 34. 80 1+4 1+6 1+2 27

Scor e

14

Score

14

Score

43
44
0

Score

42



Saturday, August 11, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P12005 Scout K. Thonpson 29. 46 1+7 146 1+3 27 46
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P16013 Bea C. Carlson 33.28 1+6 1+3 1+3 27 42
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

P20003 Notch A. McCune Absent
1 Q P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 28. 95 1+3 146 1+4 27 43
2 Q P20015 Rebel A. Martins 30.76 1+6 1+3 1+3 27 42

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00. 0%
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